
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
57 
69 
620 
3 

269 
82 
212 
13 
808 
81 
299 
89 
39 
20 
18 
100 
859 
11 
099 
17 
49 
207 

171 

Name 
Martin Tritscher 
RuMa 
Simon Wulf 
Jürgen Müller 
Kurt Fallegger 
Mariusz Durynek 
Georg Otto 
Milan Pavlus 
Stephan Hartmann 
Julian Neumann 
Hans Gemünd 
Jens Grünewald 
Kevin Rossmann 
Marius Allgaier 
Martin Bajs 
Dennis Siegert 
Ewald Stemmer 
Stefan Herrmann 
Renato Novosel 
Steffen Berghus 
Frane Mrduljaš 
Ingo Seidel 

Frank Hesener 

Nat 
BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Yamaha YZF R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 
Yamaha YZF R1 

MV F3 
Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR1000RR 

Kawasaki Z650 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 
Suzuki GSXR1000R 

Aprilia RSV 4 
Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 
Suzuki GSXR1000R 

BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 
Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Vehicle Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

3 

Total Tm 
10:54.086 
10:57.754 
11:00.433 
11:01.174 
11:12.629 
11:12.745 
11:24.387 
11:32.613 
11:39.685 
11:43.646 
11:43.831 
11:44.326 
11:44.851 
11:45.232 
11:45.952 
10:19.473 
10:20.397 
10:20.806 
10:23.850 
10:25.346 
10:48.871 
10:49.687 

6:23.572 

Diff 

3.668 
6.347 
7.088 

18.543 
18.659 
30.301 
38.527 
45.599 
49.560 
49.745 
50.240 
50.765 
51.146 
51.866 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:30.699 
1:32.634 
1:33.281 
1:33.496 
1:34.858 
1:34.815 
1:35.996 
1:37.561 
1:38.000 
1:38.627 
1:39.040 
1:38.527 
1:38.820 
1:39.079 
1:39.141 
1:40.980 
1:41.438 
1:40.959 
1:31.055 
1:42.387 
1:35.274 
1:46.097 

1:36.742 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.668 

Avg. Speed 

160,581 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.699 

Best Speed 

165,435 

Best Lap by 

57 - Martin Tritscher 

Printed: 23.6.2022. 12:23:26 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

DREIER RACING 2022. GROBNIK ROUND 3 
23.06.2022. 

SBK 1000  Race 3 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:12:02 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.6.2022. 12:05 


